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LEGAL NAME

3PLUS ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
ABBEY ST. ANDREW INC.

APOHAQUI SEWERAGE COMMISSION

ATLANTIC BAPTIST SENIOR CITIZENS HOME INC.
BAYVIEW VILLAGE INC.

BELLEDUNE HOUSING COMMITTEE INC.
BOIESTOWN SENIORS HOUSING INC
CENTRE-VILLE SHEDIAC DOWNTOWN INC
CHATHAM NON-PROFIT HOUSING INC

CHURCH COURT INC

CITE D'AGE D'OR INC

CITY OF CAMPBELLTON

CITY OF EDMUNSTON

CITY OF MIRAMICHI INC

CITY OF SAINT JOHN

COLOMBIENNE DE BALMORAL HOLDING INC.
COLUMBIAN CHARITIES COUNCIL 6595 (2004) INC.
COMITE MIXTE DES SERVICES DE POLICE BNPP

COMMISSION DE SERVICES REGIONAUX 3/ REGIONAL SERVICE
COMMISSION 3

COMMISSION DE SERVICES REGIONAUX PENINSULE ACADIENNE
COMMISSION DES EGOUTS DE VAL-D'AMOUR
COMMUNAUTE RURALE BEAUBASSIN-EST

COMMUNAUTE RURALE DE COCAGNE

COMPLEXE UNI D'HABITATION INC

CORNERSTONE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF MONCTON

DEMILLE PLACE INC.

EASTWOOD HOUSING COOPERATIVE LIMITED

EXPANSION DIEPPE INC.

FORT LA TOUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

FOYER NOTRE-DAME DE SAINT-LEONARD INC.
FREDERICTON NON-PROFIT HOUSING CORPORATION, INC.
FUNDY REGIONAL SERVICE COMMISSION

GLENN ABBEY CO-OPERATIVE LTD

CITY NAME
MONCTON
SAINT JOHN
APOHAQUI
MONCTON
MONCTON
BELLEDUNE
BOIESTOWN
SHEDIAC
MIRAMICHI
MONCTON
SHEDIAC
CAMPBELLTON
EDMUNDSTON
MIRAMICHI
SAINT JOHN
BALMORAL
SAINT JOHN
NIGADOO
PETIT-ROCHER

CARAQUET
VAL-D'AMOUR
GRAND-BARACHOIS
COCAGNE
SAINT-QUENTIN
MONCTON
MONCTON
HAMPTON
WOODSTOCK
DIEPPE

SAINT JOHN
SAINT-LEONARD
FREDERICTON
GRAND BAY-WESTFIELD
MONCTON

FSA
E1C
E2L
ESP
E1E
E1E
E8G
E6A
E4P
ETN
E1E
E4P
E3N
E3V
E1V
E2L
ESE
E2J

E8K
E8J

ETW
E3N
E4P
E4R
EBA
E1C
E1C
ESN
E7M
E1A
E2L
E7E
E3B
E5K
E1C

PAYMENT
AMOUNT

$18,140.32
$3,504.35
$446.29
$3,079.36
$438.62
$1,028.09
$543.95
$732.41
$1,273.27
$1,821.01
$2,201.53
$124,039.57
$206,704.95
$321,739.13
$2,672,109.80
$392.08
$1,868.71
$3,681.63
$51,018.70

$20,634.80
$709.17
$18,891.97
$2,290.12
$612.87
$2,353.73
$1,752,576.08
$24,408.93
$1,200.49
$5,274.44
$30,561.12
$275.27
$4,725.41
$65,568.87
$1,093.89
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GOLDEN TERRACES SENIORS HOUSING CO-OPERATIVES LTD
GRAND FALLS REGIONAL HOUSING CORPORATION INC
GREATER MIRAMICHI REGIONAL SERVICES COMMISSION
GREATER MONCTON SEWERAGE COMMISSION
GREATER MONCTON WATER LTD

HABITAT ELMWOOD INC

HABITATION BEAUSEJOUR INC.

HABITATIONS ST. LOUIS INC

HARVEY HOUSING CORPORATION INC.
HAUT-MADAWASKA

HILLCREST VILLAGE INC

INDIAN ISLAND BAND COUNCIL

INGLEWOOD MANOR INC.

JOHN HOWARD SOCIETY OF SOUTHEASTERN NEW BRUNSWICK
INC.

KEN VAL UNITED CHURCH SUITES INC.
KENNEBECASIS PUBLIC LIBRARY INC.

KENNEBECASIS REGIONAL JOINT BOARD OF POLICE
COMMISSIONERS

KENNEBECASIS VALLEY FIRE DEPARTMENT INC.
KODIAC PLACE INC

L'ASSOCIATION DU MANOIR BELLEFEUILLE INC.
LA COMMISSION DES EGOUTS D'ALLARDVILLE
LA COOPERATIVE D'HABITATION "OASIS" LTEE

LA COOPERATIVE D'HABITATION DE DIEPPE LTEE / DIEPPE
HOUSING CO-OPERATIVE LTD.

LA COOPERATIVE D'HABITATION DE SHEDIAC LTEE / THE SHEDIAC
HOUSING CO-OPERATIVE LTD

LA MUNICIPALITE DE KEDGWICK

LA VILLE DE BOUCTOUCHE INC

LAMEQUE CENTRE VILLE INC

LE FOYER DE LA BAIE INC

LE PUITS DE JACOB INC.

LE VILLAGE DE LE GOULET INC

LE VILLAGE DE NEGUAC

LES AMIS DU 3IEME AGE DE VAL D'AMOUR INC

CITY NAME
MONCTON
GRAND FALLS
MIRAMICHI
RIVERVIEW
TURTLE CREEK
SHEDIAC
CARAQUET
ST.BASILE
HARVEY YORK CO
BAKER BROOK
MONCTON
INDIAN ISLAND

GRAND BAY-WESTFIELD

MONCTON

QUISPAMSIS
QUISPAMSIS
QUISPAMSIS

ROTHESAY
PETITCODIAC
TRACADIE-SHEILA
ALLARDVILLE
TRACADIE-SHEILA
MONCTON

MONCTON

KEDGWICK
BOUCTOUCHE
LAMEQUE
BAIE-SAINTE-ANNE
KEDGWICK

LE GOULET
NEGUAC

VAL D'AMOUR

FSA
E1C
E3Z
ETN
E1B
E1J
E4P
ETW
E7C
E6K
E7A
E1E
E4W
E5K
E1C

E2E
E2E
E2E

E2E
E4Z
E1X
E8SL
E1X
E1C

E1C

ESB
E4S
EST
ES9A
ESB
E8S
E9G
E3N

PAYMENT
AMOUNT

$1,522.30
$584.12
$15,171.67
$378,862.78
$7,313.52
$960.51
$544.25
$5,007.94
$533.48
$44,991.93
$3,231.93
$1,312.15
$191.11
$49,979.30

$1,276.18
$5,896.41
$20,387.44

$29,790.56
$1,794.77
$3,958.17
$882.47
$128.01
$63.74

$480.33

$24,278.96
$72,861.18
$585.95
$303.74
$235.60
$7,896.40
$34,743.38
$660.56
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LES HABITATIONS SHEILA INC

LES JARDINS DE LA VALLEE LIMITEE

LES LOGEMENTS DE LA BAIE INC

LES LOGEMENTS DU MANOIR EBP INC.

LES LOGEMENTS DU NORD INC.

LES LOGEMENTS TRACADIE INC.

LES RESIDENCES CHARLO RESIDENCES INC.
LES RESIDENCES DE LA REPUBLIQUE INC.

LES RESIDENCES INKERMAN INC.

LES RESIDENCES REV. LUCIEN LEVESQUE INC.
LES RESIDENCES SENATEUR EDGAR E FOURNIER INC
LUTHERPLACE APARTMENTS INC.

MANOIR DE LA RIVIERE INC

MANOIR DU MASCARET INC.

MAPLE GROVE CO-OPERATIVE L'ERABLIERE LTD/LTEE.
MARSHWINDS HOUSING CO-OPERATIVE LTD
MIRAMICHI PUBLIC TRANSIT COMMISSION INC.
MIRAMICHI VISTA HOUSING CO-OPERATIVE LTD
MUNICIPALITY OF THE CITY OF FREDERICTON
MUNICIPALITE DE PAQUETVILLE

MUNICIPALITE DE SAINT-LEOLIN INC/PROJET
MUNICIPALITE REGIONALE DE TRACADIE
MUSQUASH SEWAGE COMMISSION

NEWPORT VILLAGE OF THE UNITED CHURCH OF CANADA

NORTHWEST REGIONAL SERVICE COMMISSION
OSSEKEAG PLACE OF HAMPTON UNITED CHURCH INC.
PEOPLES PARK TOWER INC.

PLACE SAINT MICHEL DE DRUMMOND INC

PLASTER ROCK HOUSING CORPORATION

REGIONAL SERVICE COMMISSION #8

REGIONAL SERVICE COMMISSION 11

REGIONAL SERVICE COMMISSION 6 / COMMISSION DE SERVICES

REGIONAUX 6
REHABITAT INC.

RESTIGOUCHE REGIONAL SERVICE COMMISION/COMMISSION DE

SERVICES REGIONAUX RESTIGOUCHE

CITY NAME
TRACADIE-SHEILA
SAINT-JACQUES
BAIE-SAINTE-ANNE
PAQUETVILLE
BAS-CARAQUET
TRACADIE-SHEILA
CHARLO
EDMUNDSTON
INKERMAN
RIVIERE-VERTE
SAINT-BASILE
FREDERICTON
EEL RIVER CROSSING
MEMRAMCOOK
MONCTON
MONCTON
MIRAMICHI
MIRAMICHI
FREDERICTON
PAQUETVILLE
SAINT-LEOLIN
TRACADIE-SHEILA
SAINT JOHN
SAINT JOHN
EDMUNDSTON
HAMPTON
MONCTON
DRUMMOND
PLASTER ROCK
SUSSEX
FREDERICTON
BOUCTOUCHE

SAINT JOHN
CAMPBELLTON

FSA
E1X
E7B
ES9A
ESR
ETW
E1X
ESE
E3V
E8P
E7C
E7C
E3B
ESE
E4K
E1A
E1E
E1V
E1V
E3B
E8R
ESN
E1X
E2L
E2K
E3V
ESN
E1C
E3Y
E7G
E4E
E3B
E4S

E2K
E3N

PAYMENT
AMOUNT

$362.99
$510.54
$652.21
$64,196.42
$429.43
$4,130.45
$500.07
$3,476.68
$303.92
$640.66
$12,725.12
$1,581.00
$604.91
$419.44
$957.67
$241.68
$2,428.19
$870.51
$1,193,317.08
$26,701.06
$3,736.40
$187,429.97
$132.57
$5,069.27
$54,904.65
$1,043.76
$17,334.38
$410.70
$665.90
$8,310.72
$103,375.07
$60,663.26

$8,982.35
$12,566.76
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RURAL COMMUNITY OF HANWELL

RURAL COMMUNITY OF UPPER MIRAMICHI INC.
RESIDENCES HABITAT SOLEIL RESIDENCES INC.
SAINT JOHN AQUATIC CENTER COMMISSION

SAINT JOHN FREE PUBLIC LIBRARY

SAINT JOHN NON-PROFIT HOUSING INCORPORATED
SAINT JOHN TRANSIT COMMISSION

SALISBURY LIONS SENIOR CITIZENS COMPLEX (2005) INC.
SALISBURY LIONS SENIOR CITIZENS COMPLEX INC.
SOUTHEAST REGIONAL SERVICE COMMISSION
SOUTHWEST NEW BRUNSWICK SERVICE COMMISSION
ST. AUGUSTINE'S HOUSING LTD

ST. CROIX VALLEY HOUSING CO-OP LTD

ST. ROSE PARISH COMMUNITY HOUSING INC

ST. STEPHEN DEVELOPMENT BOARD INC

SUSSEX RESOURCE CENTRE INC

SUSSEX SENIOR HOUSING, INC

TANNERY COURT CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BATHURST

THE GREATER SHEDIAC SEWERAGE COMMISSION
THE RURAL COMMUNITY OF CAMPOBELLO ISLAND
THE ST. MARGARET'S WATER AND WASTEWATER COMMISSION
THE VILLAGE OF HILLSBOROUGH

TOWN OF DALHOUSIE (WLRP)

TOWN OF FLORENCEVILLE-BRISTOL

TOWN OF GRAND BAY-WESTFIELD
TOWN OF GRAND FALLS

TOWN OF HAMPTON

TOWN OF HARTLAND

TOWN OF NACKAWIC

TOWN OF OROMOCTO N B INC
TOWN OF QUISPAMSIS

TOWN OF RICHIBUCTO

TOWN OF RIVERVIEW

CITY NAME
HANWELL
BOIESTOWN
BATHURST
SAINT JOHN
SAINT JOHN
SAINT JOHN
SAINT JOHN
SALISBURY
SALISBURY
MONCTON

ST. MARTINS
MONCTON

ST. MARTINS
SAINT JOHN

ST. MARTINS
SUSSEX
SUSSEX
MONCTON
BATHURST
BOUDREAU-OUEST
WELSHPOOL
ST. MARGARET'S
HILLSBOROUGH
DALHOUSIE

FLORENCEVILLE-BRIST
oL

GRAND BAY-WESTFIELD
GRAND FALLS
HAMPTON

HARTLAND

NACKAWIC

OROMOCTO
QUISPAMSIS
RICHIBUCTO
RIVERVIEW

FSA
E3C
E6A
E2A
E2L
E2L
E2L
E2J

E4J

E4J

E1C
E3L
E1E
E3L
E2M
E3L
E4E
E4E
E1C
E2A
E4P
ESE
ETN
E4H
E8C
E7L

E5K
E3Z
ESN
E7P
E6G
E2V
E2E
E4W
E1B

PAYMENT
AMOUNT

$14,704.13
$5,613.49
$6,493.03
$2,199.68
$11,741.56
$19,551.91
$33,100.60
$540.29
$893.29
$112,182.56
$56,085.54
$2,362.20
$1,278.65
$1,021.28
$4,820.88
$2,732.44
$744.31
$23,080.01
$195,574.80
$26,172.70
$812.00
$1,509.84
$17,070.96
$68,909.83
$34,472.89

$68,316.86
$189,223.72
$45,474.10
$14,881.38
$26,769.85
$211,395.32
$227,063.36
$21,118.38
$339,857.67
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TOWN OF ROTHESAY

TOWN OF SACKVILLE

TOWN OF SAINT ANDREWS

TOWN OF SHEDIAC

TOWN OF ST. GEORGE

TOWN OF ST. STEPHEN

TOWN OF SUSSEX INC

TOWN OF WOODSTOCK

TRINITY BICENTENNIAL APARTMENTS INC

UNIFIED SAINT JOHN HOUSING CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

VILLA HERITAGE INC

VILLAGE DE BALMORAL

VILLAGE DE BAS-CARAQUET
VILLAGE DE BERTRAND

VILLAGE DE CAP-PELE INC.
VILLAGE DE DRUMMOND INC
VILLAGE DE GRANDE-ANSE
VILLAGE DE LAC BAKER

VILLAGE DE MAISONNETTE
VILLAGE DE MEMRAMCOOK INC
VILLAGE DE NIGADOO

VILLAGE DE PETIT-ROCHER
VILLAGE DE SAINT-ANDRE INC
VILLAGE DE SAINT-ANTOINE
VILLAGE DE SAINT-ISIDORE
VILLAGE DE SAINT-LOUIS-DE-KENT
VILLAGE DE SAINTE-MARIE-SAINT-RAPHAEL

VILLAGE INCORPORE DE POINTE-VERTE
VILLAGE OF ALMA

VILLAGE OF AROOSTOOK

VILLAGE OF ATHOLVILLE

VILLAGE OF BATH

VILLAGE OF BELLEDUNE

VILLAGE OF BLACKS HARBOUR

CITY NAME
ROTHESAY
SACKVILLE
SAINT ANDREWS
SHEDIAC

ST. GEORGE

ST. STEPHEN
SUSSEX
WOODSTOCK
KINGSTON
SAINT JOHN
SHEDIAC
BALMORAL
BAS-CARAQUET
BERTRAND
CAP-PELE
DRUMMOND
GRANDE-ANSE
LAC BAKER
MAISONNETTE
MEMRAMCOOK
NIGADOO
PETIT-ROCHER
SAINT-ANDRE
SAINT-ANTOINE
SAINT-ISIDORE
SAINT-LOUIS-DE-KENT

SAINTE-MARIE-SAINT-RA
PHAEL

POINTE-VERTE
ALMA
AROOSTOOK
ATHOLVILLE

BATH

BELLEDUNE
BLACKS HARBOUR

FSA
E2E
E4L
ESB
E4P
E5C
E3L
E4E
E7M
ESN
E2K
E4P
ESE
ETW
ETW
E4N
E3Y
ESN
E7A
ESN
E4K
E8K
E8J
E3Y
E4V
ESM
E4X
EST

E8J

E4H
E7H
E3N
E7J

E8G
ES5H

PAYMENT
AMOUNT

$195,819.43
$99,737.33
$46,725.35
$122,449.22
$36,407.36
$108,044.09
$57,559.36
$215,918.29
$681.47
$7,548.23
$7,584.63
$32,517.20
$20,103.91
$13,247.01
$33,955.71
$25,399.66
$11,712.74
$6,095.54
$5,579.52
$65,016.26
$15,617.98
$79,475.73
$17,157.00
$33,162.23
$13,764.35
$15,117.76
$8,940.21

$10,215.84
$17,555.77

$1,240.92
$40,380.25

$6,056.51
$27,653.29
$12,711.71
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VILLAGE OF BLACKVILLE

VILLAGE OF CAMBRIDGE-NARROWS
VILLAGE OF CANTERBURY

VILLAGE OF CENTREVILLE

VILLAGE OF CHARLO

VILLAGE OF CHIPMAN

VILLAGE OF DOAKTOWN

VILLAGE OF DORCHESTER

VILLAGE OF EEL RIVER CROSSING
VILLAGE OF FREDERICTON JUNCTION

VILLAGE OF GAGETOWN
VILLAGE OF GRAND MANAN
VILLAGE OF HARVEY

VILLAGE OF MCADAM

VILLAGE OF MEDUCTIC
VILLAGE OF MILLVILLE
VILLAGE OF MINTO

VILLAGE OF NEW MARYLAND
VILLAGE OF NORTON

VILLAGE OF PERTH-ANDOVER
VILLAGE OF PETITCODIAC
VILLAGE OF PLASTER ROCK
VILLAGE OF PORT ELGIN
VILLAGE OF REXTON INC
VILLAGE OF RIVERSIDE-ALBERT
VILLAGE OF RIVIERE-VERTE
VILLAGE OF ROGERSVILLE INC

VILLAGE OF SAINTE-ANNE-DE-MADAWASKA

VILLAGE OF SALISBURY
VILLAGE OF ST. MARTINS
VILLAGE OF STANLEY
VILLAGE OF SUSSEX CORNER
VILLAGE OF TIDE HEAD

CITY NAME
BLACKVILLE
CAMBRIDGE-NARROWS
CANTERBURY
CENTREVILLE

CHARLO

CHIPMAN

DOAKTOWN
DORCHESTER

EEL RIVER CROSSING

FREDERICTON
JUNCTION

GAGETOWN
GRAND MANAN
HARVEY STATION
MCADAM
MEDUCTIC
MILLVILLE

MINTO

NEW MARYLAND
NORTON
PERTH-ANDOVER
PETITCODIAC
PLASTER ROCK
PORT ELGIN
REXTON
RIVERSIDE-ALBERT
RIVIERE-VERTE

VILLAGE DE
ROGERSVILLE

SAINTE-ANNE-DE-MADA
WASKA

SALISBURY

ST. MARTINS
STANLEY
SUSSEX CORNER
TIDE HEAD

FSA
E9B
E4C
E6H
E7K
ESE
E4A
EQSC
E4K
ESE
E5SL

ESM
E5G
E6K
E6J
E6H
E6E
E4B
E3C
EST
E7H
E4Z
E7G
E4M
E4W
E4H
E7C
E4Y

E7E

E4J

ES5R
E6B
E4E
E3N

PAYMENT
AMOUNT

$14,998.37
$21,954.90

$2,158.33

$4,739.57
$18,528.23
$35,559.02
$15,082.34

$8,780.12
$22,268.22
$22,382.39

$7,152.49
$24,215.83
$2,700.23
$16,862.41
$3,523.98
$4,129.13
$38,350.37
$89,614.90
$20,743.20
$17,266.00
$38,167.32
$19,539.35
$5,042.29
$12,976.36
$5,551.27
$7,211.20
$17,297.28

$11,374.48

$36,173.90
$10,810.31
$27,277.85

$8,549.97
$13,377.87
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VILLAGE OF TRACY

VILLE DE BERESFORD INC

VILLE DE CARAQUET

VILLE DE DIEPPE

VILLE DE LAMEQUE INC

VILLE DE SAINT-LEONARD

VILLE DE SAINT-QUENTIN INC

VILLE DE SHIPPAGAN

WESTERN VALLEY REGIONAL SERVICE COMMISSION
WOODSTOCK HOUSING COMMISSION INC
YORK DEVELOPMENTS INC.

CITY NAME
TRACY
BERESFORD
CARAQUET
DIEPPE
LAMEQUE
SAINT-LEONARD
SAINT-QUENTIN
SHIPPAGAN
WOODSTOCK
WOODSTOCK
FREDERICTON

FSA
E5SL
E8K
ETW
E1A
EST
E7E
EBA
E8S
E7M
E7M
E3A

PAYMENT
AMOUNT

$9,721.99
$53,531.27
$86,150.53
$397,295.89
$25,666.31
$23,760.86
$38,319.63
$45,498.98
$10,565.19
$1,501.25
$2,504.97
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